
AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

DAVENPORT, JAMES BRUCE

1/27/2026

M

POLK SOTURNER, JOEY

CHARGES

09:40

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:45

CEDARTOWN, GA 30125

HOLD FOR COBB

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

KELLEY, JAMES LAMAR

1/27/2026

M

CEDARTOWN PDCPD BLACKMON

CHARGES

8:14

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:43

BUCHANAN, GA 30113

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

MORRIS, DAMON LEON

1/27/2026

M

POLK SOPARISH, JONATHAN

CHARGES

11:24

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:50

CARTERSVILLE , GA 30120

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

W

POINTER, RODGER  IVEY DALE

1/27/2026

M

POLK SOWATSON, BENJAMIN

CHARGES

16:17

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:33

MARIETTA, GA 30060

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY

PROBATION VIOLATION FINGERPRINTABLE OFFENSE-FELONY
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AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

B

WARE, MARGARET ANN

1/27/2026

F

POLK SOWATSON, BENJAMIN

CHARGES

15:02

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:58

ROCKMART, GA 30153

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING

AGE

NAME:

ADDRESS:

B

WARE, RUSSELL EUGENE

1/27/2026

M

POLK SOWATSON, BENJAMIN

CHARGES

15:02

ARRESTING AGENCYARRESTING OFFICER

ARREST DATE / TIMERACE:SEX:63

ROCKMART, GA 30153

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING
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